

Contract Report

02-Sep-11

CONTRACT: 92752

CONTRACTOR: ██████████

LETTING: 6/11/1999

Route: FA 75

COUNTY: Sangamon

Marked Rt: IL 029

DIST: 6

Section : □□

PAYCODE	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
50100100	REM EXIST STRUCT	EACH	1.0	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
50104720	REM EXIST CONC DECK	EACH	4.0	\$38,000.00	\$152,000.00
50300100	FLOOR DRAINS	EACH	71.0	\$250.00	\$17,750.00
50300310	ELAST BEARING ASSY T1	EACH	90.0	\$340.00	\$30,600.00
50300320	ELAST BEARING ASSY T2	EACH	18.0	\$525.00	\$9,450.00
50300330	ELAST BEARING ASSY T3	EACH	6.0	\$590.00	\$3,540.00
50500505	STUD SHEAR CONNECTORS	EACH	17,136.0	\$2.00	\$34,272.00
50500715	JACK & REM EX BEARING	EACH	114.0	\$500.00	\$57,000.00
51202900	TEST PILE TIMBER	EACH	2.0	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
51204600	METAL SHOES	EACH	32.0	\$125.00	\$4,000.00
51500100	NAME PLATES	EACH	5.0	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.0	\$1,605.30	\$1,605.30
M2810109	STONE RIPRAP CL A5	SQ M	6,598.0	\$38.00	\$250,724.00
M2820100	FILTER FAB FOR RIPRAP	SQ M	6,679.0	\$5.12	\$34,196.48
M4206100	BR APPR PVT CON (PCC)	SQ M	175.8	\$145.00	\$25,491.00
M5010240	CONC REM	CUM	103.2	\$559.99	\$57,790.97
M5010465	SLOPE WALL REMOV	SQ M	4,582.0	\$5.80	\$26,575.60
M5020100	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CUM	458.2	\$24.00	\$10,996.80
M5030020	PREF JOINT SEAL 45	METER	22.4	\$53.25	\$1,192.80
M5030030	PREF JOINT SEAL 64	METER	22.4	\$70.73	\$1,584.35
M5030040	PREF JOINT SEAL 102	METER	56.0	\$125.98	\$7,054.88
M5030105	NEOPRENE EXPAN JT 50	METER	10.9	\$323.00	\$3,520.70
M5030125	NEOPRENE EXPAN JT 100	METER	21.8	\$364.01	\$7,935.42
M5030350	CONC STRUCT	CUM	162.1	\$600.00	\$97,260.00

CONTRACT: 92752

CONTRACTOR: [REDACTED]

LETTING: 6/11/1999

Route: FA 75

COUNTY: Sangamon

Marked Rt: IL 029

DIST: 6

Section : □□

PAYCODE	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
M5030360	CONC SUP-STR	CU M	664.9	\$675.00	\$448,807.50
M5030390	BR DECK GROOVING	SQ M	4,610.7	\$3.99	\$18,396.69
M5030710	FORM CONC REP =< 125	SQ M	21.5	\$690.00	\$14,835.00
M5050105	F & E STRUCT STEEL	L SUM	1.0	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00
M5050405	F & E STRUCT STEEL	KG	30,340.0	\$7.61	\$230,887.40
M5050410	STRUCT STEEL REMOV	KG	5,570.0	\$0.99	\$5,514.30
M5080105	REINFORCEMENT BARS	KG	1,100.0	\$1.81	\$1,991.00
M5080205	REINF BARS, EPOXY CTD	KG	106,905.0	\$1.81	\$193,498.05
M5120015	F UNTR PILE UP 9	METER	240.0	\$56.00	\$13,440.00
M5120310	DRIV TIMBER PILE	METER	240.0	\$0.98	\$235.20
M5120900	TEMP SHT PILING	SQ M	35.1	\$220.00	\$7,722.00
M5403000	CONC BOX CUL	CU M	14.2	\$865.01	\$12,283.14
M5403260	EXPAN BOLTS M20X300	EACH	32.0	\$18.00	\$576.00
M7040100	TEMP CONC BARRIER	METER	1,264.8	\$44.49	\$56,270.95
MX504100	PREC POST-TEN BR DECK	SQ M	1,634.1	\$360.00	\$588,276.00
MX504105	PREC BRIDGE PARAPET	METER	291.8	\$525.00	\$153,195.00
MZ006110	BR DK MICRO CON OVLAY	SQ M	1,563.2	\$33.00	\$51,585.60
Z0002600	BAR SPLICERS	EACH	3,253.0	\$14.50	\$47,168.50
Z0017900	DRAINAGE SCUPPERS	EACH	11.0	\$900.00	\$9,900.00
					\$2,805,872.64
Contract Total					\$6,771,529.04

PBES